
City Race II - Eupen
Eupen 29.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Noël NIJSTEN
Borasca
Strecke : H:Long Middle
Länge : 9500m
Zeit : 1:08:15 (7'11"/km)

10/27 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:54:08
2. Mathias DE VOS 1:01:37
3. Patrick MAYERES 1:02:54

1. 179 00:04:00 326m 12'16"/km
2. 212 00:00:46 00:04:46 112m 6'51"/km
3. 213 00:00:46 00:05:32 113m 6'47"/km
4. 166 00:00:18 00:05:50 71m 4'14"/km
5. 214 00:00:45 00:06:35 104m 7'13"/km
6. 202 00:06:32 00:13:07 461m 14'10"/km
7. 182 00:01:18 00:14:25 182m 7'09"/km
8. 180 00:11:27 00:25:52 789m 14'31"/km
9. 170 00:02:42 00:28:34 308m 8'46"/km

10. 209 00:01:14 00:29:48 179m 6'53"/km
11. 175 00:02:36 00:32:24 322m 8'04"/km
12. 216 00:00:37 00:33:01 78m 7'54"/km
13. 172 00:04:10 00:37:11 565m 7'22"/km
14. 171 00:01:40 00:38:51 127m 13'07"/km
15. 177 00:05:25 00:44:16 783m 6'55"/km
16. 207 00:01:13 00:45:29 156m 7'48"/km
17. 215 00:01:07 00:46:36 107m 10'26"/km
18. 178 00:01:08 00:47:44 115m 9'51"/km
19. 208 00:01:18 00:49:02 161m 8'04"/km
20. 198 00:04:38 00:53:40 627m 7'23"/km
21. 197 00:00:53 00:54:33 115m 7'41"/km
22. 206 00:01:09 00:55:42 151m 7'37"/km
23. 194 00:00:51 00:56:33 119m 7'09"/km
24. 186 00:02:21 00:58:54 104m 22'36"/km
25. 167 00:01:25 01:00:19 171m 8'17"/km
26. 184 00:00:43 01:01:02 114m 6'17"/km
27. 187 00:03:58 01:05:00 346m 11'28"/km
28. 188 00:01:41 01:06:41 200m 8'25"/km
29. 195 00:00:35 01:07:16 93m 6'16"/km
30. 999 00:00:59 01:08:15 78m 12'36"/km
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